
Run: 229.AM THOMAS PAGE - PURPLE Run: 230.AM1 THOMAS PAGE - BLUE BUS
7:10 AM 7971 Old Redwood Hwy  (Across from Hub Cyclery 7:15 AM 1420 Lowell Ave

7:12 AM 102 George St. R/L 7:16 AM 1261 Lowell Ave  R/L (White Fence)

7:15 AM 294 E Cotati Ave 7:19 AM 800 Helman Ln

7:17 AM 812 E Cotati Ave 7:23 AM 7646 Old Redwood Hwy

7:20 AM SMART TRAIN DEPOT 7:25 AM WILFORD LN & PINEWOOD WAY (WNW)

7:21 AM 905 E Cotati Ave 7:26 AM Ahlstrom Dr & Wilford Ln

7:22 AM 781 E Cotati Ave (Tower Apts) 7:27 AM 30 Gilbert Way

7:24 AM Lincoln Ave @ Liberty Ave 7:28 AM WILFORD LN & GRAVENSTEIN WAY (SE)

7:27 AM 8369 Lombard Way @ LIGHTPOLE 7:28 AM WILFORD LN & PINEWOOD CT (SE)

7:29 AM LORDS MANOR WAY & LUNAR CT (SE) 7:29 AM WILFORD LN & MEADOWBROOK CT (ESE)

7:31 AM T/A @ Lacrosse Ct 7:30 AM 160 Wilford Ln (Village Apts)

7:32 AM LANCASTER DR & LAMONT CT (E) 7:32 AM 6930 Commerce Blvd - GLEN MANOR APTS

7:34 AM MYRTLE AVE & VERONDA AVE (ENE) 7:34 AM Santa Alicia Dr @ Palms Apts Driveway

7:40 AM 8806 Clothier Ln 7:39 AM RANCHO VERDE CIR & RANCHO VERDE CIR (E)

7:41 AM 8905 Old Redwood Hwy 7:44 AM 5151 Stony Point Rd (Morrison Bros Dairy) 5157 ON MAILBOX

7:43 AM 9075 Old Redwood Hwy 7:46 AM 1030 Stony Glen Ln NIS

7:45 AM 1001 W Railroad Ave @ Birch Ln 8:00 AM Thomas Page Academy

7:46 AM T/A @ KARAH WINERY DRVWY

7:50 AM 9055 Cypress Ave
7:52 AM Lund Hill Ln & Jagle St

7:55 AM 673 W Sierra Ave

8:10 AM Thomas Page Academy

Run: 231.AM1 THOMAS PAGE - ORANGE BUS
7:30 AM Dowdell Avenue @ Fiori Esttates Apts (End of Board Fence)

7:32 AM 600 Rohnert Park Expy (near side of driveway)

7:33 AM 705 Rohnert Park Expy (Vida Nueva Apts)

7:36 AM LAGUNA DR & LABATH AVE (WSW)

7:38 AM REDWOOD DR & LOS FELIZ (WNW)

7:46 AM W SIERRA AVE & HILLVIEW DR (WSW)

7:49 AM 8564 Cypress Ave (Cypress Apts) R/L

7:51 AM 8693 Cypress Ave

7:56 AM Lund Hill Ln & Jagle St

8:00 AM 8224 El Rancho Dr

8:02 AM 8163 Olof St

8:06 AM W SIERRA AVE & WATER RD (ENE)

8:10 AM Thomas Page Academy



Run: 229.E1 THOMAS PAGE - WED Run: 229.PM1 THOMAS PAGE - PURPLE M,T,TH,F
11:30 Thomas Page Academy 3:10 PM Thomas Page Academy

11:35 7885 Old Redwood Hwy  ACROSS FROM HUB CYCLERY 3:15 PM 7885 Old Redwood Hwy  ACROSS FROM HUB CYCLERY

11:36 102 George St. R/L 3:16 PM 102 George St. R/L

11:39 294 E Cotati Ave 3:19 PM 294 E Cotati Ave

11:40 812 E Cotati Ave 3:21 PM 812 E Cotati Ave

11:42 SMART TRAIN DEPOT 3:22 PM SMART TRAIN DEPOT

11:43 905 E Cotati Ave 3:23 PM 905 E Cotati Ave

11:44 781 E Cotati Ave (Tower Apts) 3:24 PM 781 E Cotati Ave (Tower Apts)

11:46 SANTA BARBARA DR & BOYS & GIRLS CLUB (ESE) 3:27 PM SANTA BARBARA DR & BOYS & GIRLS CLUB (ESE)

11:50 Lincoln Ave @ Liberty Ave 3:31 PM Lincoln Ave @ Liberty Ave

11:52 8369 Lombard Way @ LIGHTPOLE 3:32 PM 8369 Lombard Way @ LIGHTPOLE

11:55 LORDS MANOR WAY & LUNAR CT (SE) 3:34 PM LORDS MANOR WAY & LUNAR CT (NW)

11:57 T/A @ Lacrosse Ct 3:37 PM T/A @ Lacrosse Ct

11:58 LANCASTER DR & LAMONT CT (E) 3:37 PM LANCASTER DR & LAMONT CT (E)

12:01 MYRTLE AVE & VERONDA AVE (ENE) 3:40 PM MYRTLE AVE & VERONDA AVE (ENE)

12:03 8806 Clothier Ln 3:42 PM 8806 Clothier Ln

12:04 8905 Old Redwood Hwy 3:43 PM 8905 Old Redwood Hwy

12:04 9075 Old Redwood Hwy 3:44 PM 9075 Old Redwood Hwy

12:07 1001 W Railroad Ave @ Birch Ln 3:47 PM 1001 W Railroad Ave @ Birch Ln

12:08 T/A @ KARAH WINERY DRVWY 3:47 PM T/A @ KARAH WINERY DRVWY

12:10 9055 Cypress Ave 3:49 PM 9055 Cypress Ave

12:13 LUND HILL LN & JAGLA ST (S) 3:52 PM LUND HILL LN & JAGLA ST (S)

12:16 673 W Sierra Ave 3:55 PM 673 W Sierra Ave

Run: 230.E1 THOMAS PAGE - WED Run: 230.PM2 THOMAS PAGE - BLUE
11:30 AM Thomas Page Academy 3:10 PM Thomas Page Academy

11:35 AM W SIERRA AVE & HILLVIEW DR (WSW) 3:15 PM W SIERRA AVE & HILLVIEW DR (WSW)

11:36 AM 8564 Cypress Ave (Cypress Apts) R/L 3:16 PM 8564 Cypress Ave (Cypress Apts) R/L

11:37 AM 8693 Cypress Ave 3:17 PM 8693 Cypress Ave

11:39 AM Lund Hill Ln & Jagle St 3:19 PM Lund Hill Ln & Jagle St

11:41 AM 8224 El Rancho Dr 3:21 PM 8224 El Rancho Dr

11:42 AM 8154 Olof St  ( Driveway of Apartments on Right) 3:22 PM 8154 Olof St  ( Driveway of Apartments on Right)

11:44 AM W SIERRA AVE & WATER RD (ENE) 3:24 PM W SIERRA AVE & WATER RD (ENE)

11:52 AM REDWOOD DR & LOS FELIZ (WNW) 3:32 PM REDWOOD DR & LOS FELIZ (WNW)

11:58 AM 600 Rohnert Park Expy (near side of driveway) 3:38 PM 600 Rohnert Park Expy (near side of driveway)

11:58 AM 705 Rohnert Park Expy (Vida Nueva Apts) 3:38 PM 705 Rohnert Park Expy (Vida Nueva Apts)

12:01 PM LAGUNA DR & LABATH AVE (WSW) 3:41 PM LAGUNA DR & LABATH AVE (WSW)

12:04 PM Dowdell Avenue @ Fiori Esttates Apts (End of Board Fence) 3:46 PM Dowdell Avenue @ Fiori Esttates Apts (End of Board Fence)

Run: 231.E1 THOMAS PAGE - WED Run: 231.PM2 THOMAS PAGE - ORANGE BUS
7:30 AM Dowdell Avenue @ Fiori Esttates Apts (End of Board Fence) 3:10 PM Thomas Page Academy

7:32 AM 600 Rohnert Park Expy (near side of driveway) 3:15 PM W SIERRA AVE & HILLVIEW DR (WSW)

7:33 AM 705 Rohnert Park Expy (Vida Nueva Apts) 3:16 PM 8564 Cypress Ave (Cypress Apts) R/L

7:36 AM LAGUNA DR & LABATH AVE (WSW) 3:17 PM 8693 Cypress Ave

7:38 AM REDWOOD DR & LOS FELIZ (WNW) 3:19 PM Lund Hill Ln & Jagle St

7:46 AM W SIERRA AVE & HILLVIEW DR (WSW) 3:21 PM 8224 El Rancho Dr

7:49 AM 8564 Cypress Ave (Cypress Apts) R/L 3:22 PM 8154 Olof St  ( Driveway of Apartments on Right)

7:51 AM 8693 Cypress Ave 3:24 PM W SIERRA AVE & WATER RD (ENE)

7:56 AM Lund Hill Ln & Jagle St 3:32 PM REDWOOD DR & LOS FELIZ (WNW)

8:00 AM 8224 El Rancho Dr 3:38 PM 600 Rohnert Park Expy (near side of driveway)

8:02 AM 8163 Olof St 3:38 PM 705 Rohnert Park Expy (Vida Nueva Apts)

8:06 AM W SIERRA AVE & WATER RD (ENE) 3:41 PM LAGUNA DR & LABATH AVE (WSW)

8:10 AM Thomas Page Academy 3:46 PM Dowdell Avenue @ Fiori Esttates Apts (End of Board Fence)


